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Issue 1 

The children are back and buzzing with 

enthusiasm now they know what their summer 

term learning journeys will be. Look out for the 

teachers’ termly letters so you can find out what 

they will be doing. The weekly letters will also 

help you to help your children along the way and 

many of the key dates have been set already. So, 

have a good look at the table below and you can  

plan your calendars and diaries accordingly.  

                                        DATES FOR TERM  

Thursday 27th April  Y3 Swimming starts  

Monday 1st May Bank Holiday - school closed  

Monday 8th May Year 6 SATs WEEK  

Monday 15th May  Year 2 assessment week  

Monday 15th May Walk to School Week  

Monday 22nd May SCIENCE WEEK  

Thursday 25th May September starters’ Parent Evening 6.00pm 

Friday 26th May  PENNY RACE  

Friday 26th May  Last day of half term  

Tuesday 6th June Return to school  

Thursday 8th June  Class Photos  

Friday 9th June NSA Bingo Night  

Wednesday 21st June Nursery Sporty Morning  

Tuesday 27th June KS1 Afternoon of Sports  

Wednesday 28th June Reception Sporty Morning  

Thursday 29th June  KS2 Afternoon of Sport  

Friday 30th June  NSA SUMMER FETE 6.00pm 

Tuesday 4th July KS1 Play - Around the World Evening performance 

Wednesday 5th July KS1 Play - Around the World Morning performance 

Friday 7th July KS2 special event!  

Friday 14th July OPEN EVENING 6.00pm 

Tuesday 18th July Year 6 Production 7.00pm 

Friday 21st July End of school year  

Monday 4th September Year 6 go to Weymouth  

Wednesday 6th September Autumn Term begins  


